NASH FAMILY DEPARTMENT OF NEUROSCIENCE DIRECTORY AS OF JUNE 2019

NAME
PAUL KENNY / CHAIR
PATRICK R. HOF /VICE CHAIR

JENNY RIVERA

Admin Office Main Number
ANDREA MARIE NIEVERA
AWILDA JIMENEZ

BILL G. JANSSEN

DANNY ROLDAN

FRANK GARCIA

JAIME RODRIGUEZ

Jaime's Beeper #:
CHANHTHAJONE DOUANGVILAY
Chanhthajone's Beeper #:
ROSE FERRER

Rose's Beeper #:
VERONICA SZAREJKO

WINTER SLAUGHTER
YUE CUI

PAUL KENNY / CHAIR
MASAGO ISHIKAWA
ALEXANDER C.W. SMITH
ALEXANDRA DIFELICEANTONIO
ALEXIA SEBA-ROBLES
ASHLEY LEPACK
CLEMENTINE FILLINGER
DANIYAL SYED

JESSICA ABLES

KARIM ELAYOUBY

KAVYA DEVARAKONDA
MARY (MOLLY) HEYER
MAYA WILLIAMS

NORA McLAUGHLIN

PURVA BALI

RICHARD O'CONNOR
SOHAM GHOSHAL
STEPHANIE CALIGIURI
VANESSA (EMMA) LEHMANN
VICTOR MATHIS

WILLIAM MATTHEW HOWE
ZAINAB OKETOKOUN

TIM AHFELDT
TATYANA KAREVA
LEILI SARRAFHA
GUSTAVO PARFITT

MARK BAXTER
CAITLIN SARUBBI

JARED BOYCE (shared w Rudebeck)

NICK UPRIGHT
TRISTAN FEHR

DEANNA L. BENSON
ABHISHEK SAHASRABUDHE
BILL G. JANSSEN

CHENEL MORRISON
GABRIJELLA CENI

SWATI GUPTA

VIVIAN JACKSON

KRISTEN BRENNAND (Psych.)
AIQUN LI
ALEX YU

TITLE
Professor
Professor

Administrator

senior fin analyst

grants & contract specialist

sr scientist (SRF)

web development coord

fin analyst
assoc rsch |l

research assist.

lab tech

marketing coordinator

DMC/DIGITAL MEDIA CTR.

Administrative Coordinator

budget analyst

Professor
Assistant Professor
post doc

post doc
assoc rsch
student/PH.D.
post doc
volunteer
post doc
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.
post doc
assoc rsch
executive asst
post doc

post doc
volunteer
post doc
student/PH.D.
post doc

post doc
assoc rsch

Asst Professor
Associate Researcher
student/PH.D

post doc

Professor
master's student
assoc. rsch
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.

Professor
postdoc

sr scientist (SRF)
Trainee
volunteer

post doc
volunteer

Asst Professor
staff scientist
technician

OUTSIDE #
824-8970
824-9302

659-5990
659-5993
824-9326
659-5994
824-9305
659-6880
659-5926
659-5982
241-1300 prompt 8821
824-8965
241-1300 prompt 3285
659-5997
241-1300 prompt 2085
659-5962

824-8967
659-5965

824-8970
824-8624
824-9191
824-8966
824-9170
824-9157
824-9190
824-8624
824-9189
824-9193
824-9193
824-9187
824-9191
824-8968
824-9186
824-9193
824-9191
824-9194
824-9191
824-8624
824-9169
824-9192

659-9852
659-8304
659-8304
659-8304

824-9303
824-9179
824-9179
824-9181
824-9181

824-8974
824-9128
824-9305
824-9128
824-9128
824-9128
824-9128

659-8259
659-6718
659-6718

EXT.
58970
59302

85990
85993
59326
85994
59305
86880
85926
85982

58965

85997

85962

58967
85965

58970
58624
59191
58966
59170
59157
59190
58624
59189
59193
59193
59187
59191
58968
59186
59193
59191
59194
59191
58624
59169
59192

89852
88304
88304
88304

59303
59179
59179
59181
59181

58974
59128
59305
59128
59128
59128
59128

88259
86718
86718

Updated 6/3/19
BLDG./ROOM #

CSMS-116
CSM10-118

IMI 9-23A

IMI 9-23
CSM10-120-11
IMI 9-23B
CSM10-114
IMI 10-72

IMI 9-23
IMI'10-71

CSM9-208

IMI 10-55

IMI 10-25

CSM9-120-05
IMI 9-23

CSM9-116
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-202-NL
CSNMS-120-06
CSM10-301-SL
CSM9-201-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM9-120-11
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-202-NL

IMI 10-70F
IMI 13-52
IMI 13-52
IMI 13-52

CSM10-117

CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-302-SL

CSM9-114
CSMS-302-SL
CSM10-114
CSM9-302-SL
CSM9-302-SL
CSM9-302-SL
CSM9-302-SL

IMI 9-20B
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26



ELIZABETH LAMARCRA
ESTHER CHENG
KRISTINA REHBACH
MADELINE HARPER

MARLIETTE RODRIGUEZ-MATOS

MICHAEL DEANS
MICHAEL FERNANDO
NADINE SCHRODE
NATALIE BARRETTO
RAWAN ABDELAAL
SAMUEL POWELL

STEVEN BROWN

DENISE CAl
LINGXUAN CHEN

YOSIF (JOE) ZAKI - shared w Rajan

ZACHARY PENNINGTON
ZHE (PHIL) DONG

JOSEPH CASTELLANO
ANA CATARINA FERREIRA
ANNIE PHAN

DANIELLE SCHWARTZ
YIHANG WANG

ROGER CLEM

ANTHONY LACAGNINA
CIORANA ROMAN-ORTIZ
DARPAN CHAKRABORTY
KIRSTIE CUMMINGS
MADELINE PERKINS
SABINA BAYSHTOK

ELIZABETH C. CROPPER
KLAUDIUSZ WEISS
BJOERN C LUDWAR
COLIN EVANS

JIAN JING

LUCIAN DOBROSZYCKI
MICHAEL BARRY
YANQING (FLORA) WANG

IVAN DE ARAUJO
WENFEI HAN
MATTHEW PERKINS
TONG ZHANG

GRAHAM ELLIS-DAVIES
JUN ZHAO
LORENZO SANSALONE

ROLAND FRIEDEL
ALEXANDRA MINER
ANIRUDH SATTIRAJU
RUT TEJERO-VILLALBA
SAMMY TADMIRI
VALERIE MARALLANO

YONG HUANG (shared w Zou)

ALISON GOATE
EDOARDO MARCORA

JEN C. WANG

MANAV KAPOOR

ALAN RENTON
ANASTASIA EFTHYMIOU
ANNA PIMENOVA

ANNA PODLESNY

BRIAN FULTON-HOWARD

student/PH.D.
master's student
postdoc
master's student
master student
postdoc
student/PH.D.
postdoc
master's student
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.

Asst Professor

Asst Professor
post doc
rotating student
post doc
student/PH.D.

Asst Professor
post doc
volunteer

assoc. rsch
master's student

Assoc Professor
post doc
student/PH.D.
post doc

post doc
rotating student
assoc rsch

Professor

Professor Emeritus

Flex Staff

assoc. scientist

Associate Scientist/Flex Staff
volunteer

Associate Scientist

post doc

Professor

Asst Professor
post doc

Visiting Researcher

Professor
post doc
post doc

Assoc Professor
master student
post doc

post doc
volunteer
student/PH.D.
assoc scientist

Professor
Assoc. Professor
Assoc. Professor
Asst Professor
Instructor
student/PH.D.
post doc

post doc

post doc

659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718
659-6718

659-5643

824-9301
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162

659-5913
659-8638
659-8638
659-8638
659-8638

824-8976

824-9113
824-9113
824-9116

241-8092
241-0215
241-8102
241-5901
241-8120
241-8051
241-0213
241-0214

241-9114
241-5159
241-5159
241-5159

241-6958
241-6967
241-6967

659-5529
659-8624
659-8624
659-8624

659-8624
659-8624

659-5672
659-5979
659-5671
659-5967
659-8632
659-5979
659-8632
659-8632
659-8632

86718
86718
86718
86718
86718
86718
86718
86718
86718
86718
86718

85643

59301
59162
59162
59162
59162

85913
88638
88638
88638
88638

58976

59113
59113
59116

48092
40215
48102
45901
48120
40213
40213
40214

49114
45159
45159
45159

46958
46967
46967

85529
88624
88624
88624

88624
88624

85672
85979
85671
85967
88632
85979
88632
88632
88632

IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26

steven.brown@mssm.edu

CSM10-116

CSM 10-301-SL
CSM 10-301-SL
CSM 10-301-SL
CSM 10-301-SL

IMI 10-70D
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-52

CSM9-112

CSMS-301-SL
CSM9S-301-SL
CSM9-301-SL
CSM9-301-SL
CSM9-301-SL
CSM9-301-SL

Ann-14-86B
Ann-14-90A
Ann-14-87A
Ann-14-90
Ann-14-87A
Ann-14-86
Ann-14-86
Ann-14-90

Ann-19-10
Ann-19-10
Ann-19-14
Ann-19-14

Ann-22-72
Ann-22-27
Ann-22-27

IMI 10-20F
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02

IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02

IMI 10-70C

IMI 10-75A

IMI 10-70B

IMI 10-75B

IMI 10-52

IMI 10-76

IMI 10-76

IMI 10-76

19 E 98th St 6C



DERIAN PUGH
GLORIIA NOVIKOVA

assoc. rsch
student/PH.D.

IYA PRYTKOVA (shared w. Dr. Slesir student/PH.D.

JO-ANNE ELIKANN
JULIATCW
KATHRYN BOWLES

LU QIAN (shared w. Dr. Slesinger)

MANON HERBINET
MICHAEL CHAO
SAIMA MACHLOVI
SASHANK KARRI
SHEA ANDREWS
YIYUAN LIU

FATEMEH HAGHIGHI
AMANDA VITALE
CAROLINE WILSON
JENNIFER BLAZE
JONATHAN HOROWITZ
NATALIA MENDELEV
ZHAOYU WANG

PATRICK R. HOF

BRIDGET A. WICINSKI
CARMEN FREIRE COBO
CHANDRAVA CHAKRABARTI
HELEN MATTHEWS

LIAM HIESTER

MERINA VARGHESE

GEORGE W. HUNTLEY
AYAN HUSSEIN
CYNTHIA MERCEDES
ROXANA MESIAS

YASMIN HURD
HENRIETTA SZUTORISZ
ANISSA BARA

ANNA OPRESCU

ANNIE LY

CHINARA TATE

CLAIRE MANN

DIANA AKPQOYIBO
GREGORY ROMPALA
JACQUELINE MARIE-FERLAND
JAMES CALLENS
JOSEPH LANDRY
NATASHA BERRYMAN
NAYANA PATEL

NOEL WARREN

PHIILLIP KAMILAR-BRITT
RANDY ELLIS

TANNI RAHMAN

TEDDY UZAMERE

IAN MAZE

AMNI AL-KACHAK
ANDREW STEWART
ASHLEY LEPACK
JENNIFER CHAN
LORNA FARRELLY
POLINA SAFOVICH
RYAN BASTLE
SASHA FULTON
YANG LYU

HELEN MAYBERG
ALLISON WATERS

Admin Coordinator
post doc

post doc
Technician

assoc. rsch

Stat. Geneticist
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.

post doc
biostatistician

Assoc Professor
rsch asst iii
assoc. rsch
post doc

assoc. rsch
assoc. rsch i
data coord

Professor- VICE CHAIR
lab supv

sr scientist

assoc res

volunteer

volunteer

Instructor

Professor
student/PH.D.
master student
student/PH.D.

Professor

Asst Professor

post doc

Clinical Research Coordinator
assoc rsch

Project Coordinator
student/MD

student/ PH.D.

post doc

post doc

assoc rsch

Research Program Coordinator
student/ PH.D.

assoc rsch

post doc

Clinical Research Coordinator
student/ PH.D.

student/ PH.D.

assoc rsch

Asst Professor
student/PhD
student/PhD
student/PH.D.
post doc

post doc
volunteer
post doc
student/PhD
assoc rsch

Professor
Asst Professor

659-8632
659-8632
659-5672
659-9825
659-8632
659-8632
659-5672
659-8632
659-5979
659-5979
659-5979
659-8632

659-5903
659-5903
659-5903
659-5924

659-5924
659-8178

824-9302
824-9172

824-9172
824-9173
824-9323

824-8981
824-9133
824-9132
824-9132

824-9314
824-9199
824-9008
824-9361
824-9198
824-9313
824-9009
824-9003
824-9009
824-9002
824-9196
824-9195
824-9195
824-9001
824-9006
420-4275
824-9196
824-9197
824-9005

824-8979
824-9154
824-9154
824-9157
824-9158
824-9158

824-9157

824-8514
824-8514

88632
88632
85672
89825
88632
88632
85672
88632
85979
85979
85979
88632
88632

85903
85903
85903
85924

85924
88178

59302
59172

59172
59173
59323

58981
59133
59132
59132

59314
59199
59008
59361
59198
59313
59009
59003
59009
59002
59196
59195
59195
59001
59006

59196
59197
59005

58979
59154
59154
59157
59158
59158

59157

58514
58514

IMI 10-52
19 E 98th St 6C
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-70
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-52
IMI 10-52
19 E 98th St 6C
IMI 10-75
IMI 10-75
19 E 98th St 6C
19 E 98th St 6C

IMI 9-20D
IMI 9-20D
IMI 9-20D
IMI 9-20/VA
IMI 9-20/VA
IMI 9-20/VA
IMI 9-20/VA

CSM10-118
CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-302-SL

CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-120-09

CSM9-108

CSM9-302-SL
CSM9-302-SL
CSM9-302-SL

CSM10-105

CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-106

CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-106

CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL

Bl-Bernstein 6th FL

CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL
CSM10-201-NL

CSM9-109

CSM9-201-NL
CSM9-201-NL
CSMS-201-NL
CSMS-201-NL
CSMS-201-NL

CSM9-201-NL
CSM9-201-NL
CSM9-201-NL

CSM10-110
CSM10-110



CHARLES V. MOBBS
BIK TZU HUANG
DAMIAN GONZALEZ
JAMES VICARI

MAYA ANTWI
NICHOLAS GRIMALDI

ERIC NESTLER
THOMAS FRANKE
ANGELICA MINIER-TORIBIO
ANGELICA TORRES
ARTHUR GODINO
ASHLEY CUNNINGHAM
CALEB BROWNE
CASEY LARDNER
COLLIN TEAGUE
DEENA WALKER

ERIC PARISE

EZEKIELL MOUZON
FREDDYSON RIVERA
KATHERINE BEACH
MARINE SALERY

ORNA ISSLER

PETER HAMILTON
PETER ORTOLANI
PHILIPP MEWS

RITA FUTAMURA
STEPHEN PIRPINAS
YUN YOUNG (SUSAN) YIM
SZU-YING (SAM) YEH
VENA PERSAUD
YENTL VAN DER ZEE

KANAKA RAJAN

YOSIF (JOE) ZAKI - shared w Rajan

TOWFIQUE RAJ
BRIAN SCHILDER
CHARALAMBOS ARGYROU
ELISA NAVARRO
EVAN UDINE
GARGI PADKI

JACK HUMPHREY
KATIA LOPES
MADISON PARKS
MAOJUAN ZHUANG
RICARDO VIALLE

ERIN RICH

ALEX HURO
FENG-KUEI CHIANG
JOSEPH SIMON
JUSTIN RICEBERG
PIERRE ENEL
ZACHARY GILLIS

PETER RUDEBECK
ASTUSHI FUJIMOTO
FREDERIC STOLL
JAIRO MUNOZ

JARED BOYCE (shared w Baxter)

KHADIJAH CRAWFORD
MEGAN FREDERICKS
MEGAN YOUNG-BAILEY

SCOTT RUSSO
AFSANA RAHMAN
ANTONIO AUBRY

Professor
assoc rsch
assoc rsch
assoc rsch
volunteer
assoc rsch

Professor

Assoc Professor
student /M.D./PH.D.
post doc

student

master's student
post doc

student /M.D./PH.D.
student /M.D./PH.D.
post doc

post doc

Res Lab Mgr

post doc

assoc. rsch

post doc

post doc

post doc

fin analyst ii

post doc

assoc rsch

assoc rsch

post doc

post doc

exec asst.

assoc. rsch |

Asst Professor
rotating student

Asst Professor
Bioinformatician

Clinical Research coordinator
post doc

assoc rsch

Clinical Research coordinator
Post doc

data analyst

assoc rsch

lab supervisor

post doc

Asst Professor
master's student
post doc
student/PH.D.
post doc

post doc

assoc rsch

Asst Professor
post doc

post doc
assoc. rsch
assoc. rsch
student/PREP
student/PH.D.
post doc

Professor
CEYE student
post doc

824-8923
824-9168
824-9168
824-9168
824-9168
824-9168

659-5656

659-5934
659-5944
659-5934
659-5934
659-5944
659-5934
659-5949
659-9541
659-5937
659-5938
659-5938
659-5938
659-5936
659-5936
659-5936
659-5914
659-5936
659-5936
659-5914
659-5936
659-5936
659-5996
659-5936

824-8978
824-9162

659-5648
241-1227
659-0105
659-0105
659-0105
659-0105
241-1227
659-0105
659-0105
659-0105
241-1227

824-9304
824-9185
824-9185
824-9185
824-9122
824-9185
824-9185

824-9307
824-9184
824-9184
824-9184
824-9179
824-9184
824-9184
824-9184

659-5917
659-8625
659-8625

58923
59168
59168
59168
59168
59168

85656

85934
85944
85934
85934
85944
85934
85949
89541
85937
85938
85938
85938
85936
85936
85936
85914
85936
85936
85914
85936
85936
85996
85936

58978
59162

85648
31227
80105
80105
80105
80105
31227
80105
80105
80105
31227

59304
59185
59185
59185
59122
59185
59185

59307
59184
59184
59184
59179
59184
59184
59184

85917
88625
88625

CSM9-119

CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL

IMI 10-23
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-23
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-26
IMI 10-23
IMI 10-26

CSM10-111
CSM 10-301-SL

IMI 10-70E

19 E 98th St 6th floor
IMI 10-52

IMI 10-52

IMI 10-52

IMI 10-52

19 E 98th St 6th floor
IMI 10-52

IMI 10-52

IMI 10-52

19 E 98th St 6th floor

CSM10-115
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM9-302-SL
CSM10-202-NL
CSM10-202-NL

CSM10-112
CSM10-202
CSM10-202
CSM10-202
CSM10-302-SL
CSM10-202
CSM10-202
CSM10-202

IMI 10-20C
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02



CHARLES BURNETT

ERICA CAMACHO-DURAN

FLURIN CATHOMAS
HOSSEIN ALEYASIN
HSIAO-YUN LIN
KATHERINE LeCLAIR
KENNY CHAN

KRISTINA DEONARAINE

LONG LI

LYONNA PARISE
MANUELLA KASTER
ROMAIN DURAND
YUSUKE SHIMO

STEPHEN R. SALTON
ALLEN PAN
EMMY SAKAKIBARA

ANNE SCHAEFER
ANA BADIMON
ANDREW CHAN

HAYLEY STRASBURGER

JOSEFA SULLIVAN
MARY DUFF
PHILIP HWANG
PINAR AYATA
SAHIL AGRAWAL
SARAH VUEGELEN

LI SHEN

AARTHI RAMAKRISHNAN

EDDIE LOH

TRISTAN SHUMAN
BRENDA NUNEZ
CHRISTIN ROSADO
LAUREN VETERE
LUCIA PAGE-HARLEY

MOFIDA ABDELMAGEED

PAUL PHILIPSBERG
STEPHANIE OLOGAN
SUSIE FENG

VERONICA PAGE-HARLEY

PAUL SLESINGER
DAN KIRCHER
IAN GLAASER

IYA PRYTKOVA (shared w. Goate)
JAUME TAURA IGLESIAS

MACIT (EMRE) LACIN
TYLER KERN
XIAOFAN LI

YULIN ZHAO

NAN YANG

CARLOS SANCHEZ-PRIEGO

STEPHANIE ROGERS

VENETIA ZACHARIOU
ALEX SERAFINI
ELIZABETH SOTO
FARHANA SAKLOTH
GABRIEL BULIAN
ISABELLA PALAPAC
KERRI PRYCE

HONGYAN ZOU, (JENNY)
CHRYSTIAN JUNQUEIRA ALVES

DALIA HALAWANI

post doc

admin asst

post doc

post doc

Vlsiting researcher
student/PH.D.

post doc

rotating student
post doc

post doc

Vlsiting researcher
post doc

post doc

Professor
post doc
Research Asst

Assoc Professor
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.
student/PH.D.
assoc rsch |l
student/PH.D.

post doc
student/M.D./PH.D.
post doc

Assoc Professor
bioinformatician |
bioinformatician |

Asst Professor
volunteer
volunteer
student/PH.D.
assoc rsch
volunteer
master's student
volunteer
student/PH.D.
volunteer

Professor
post doc
Instructor
student/PH.D.
post doc
student/PH.D.
assoc res
post doc

post doc

Asst Professor
student/PH.D

assoc res

Assoc Professor

student /M.D./PH.D.

rsch asst i
postdoc
volunteer
volunteer
postdoc

Assoc Professor
post doc
post doc

659-8625
659-9074
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625
659-8625

824-9308

659-5987
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577
659-5577

659-8622
659-5684
659-5684

824-9330
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162
824-9162

659-5438
659-5942
659-5942
659-5672
659-5942
659-5942
659-5942
659-5942
659-5942

659-8288

659-8612
659-6882
659-6882
659-6882
659-6882
659-6882
659-6882

659-8694
659-8624
659-8624

88625
89074
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625
88625

59308

85987
85577
85577
85577
85577
85577
85577
85577
85577
85577

88622
85684
85684

59330
59162
59162
59162
59162
59162
59162
59162
59162
59162

85438
85942
85942
85672
85942
85942
85942
85942
85942

88288

88612
86882
86882
86882
86882
86882
86882

88694
88624
88624

IMI 10-02
IMI 10-20
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02

CSM9-110
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL

IMI 10-70A
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76
IMI 10-76

IMI 10-20D
IMI'10-20
IMI 10-20

CSM10-119

CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL
CSM10-301-SL

IMI 9-20C
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 10-52
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26
IMI 9-26

IMI 13-20D
IMI 13-52
IMI 13-52

IMI 10-208B
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02

IMI 10-20E
IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02



SHALAKA WAHANE

post doc

YONG HUANG (shared w Friedel) Associate Scientist

NEUROSCIENCE CONFERENCE RM #

CONFERENCE RM. 9-34
CONFERENCE RM. 10-34
CONFERENCE RM. 10-84

NEUROSCIENCE FAX #'S
FAX #: 9TH FL.
FAX #: 9TH FL.(Admin. Off.)

FAX #: 10TH FL.

FAX #: 10THFL.

FAX #: 10TH FL.(Dr. Eric Nestler)
FAX #: 10TH FL. (DMC OFF.)

HESS BLDG. FAX #'S
FAX #: CSM 9TH FL.
FAX #: CSM 9TH FL.

FAX #: CSM10TH FL.
FAX #: CSM10TH FL.

Mailing Lists
Staff in Neuroscience

659-5957
659-5925
659-5902

849-2510
849-2611

659-8574
996-9785
659-8510
659-1443

646- 537-9583

646- 537-9584

646- 537-9598
646- 537-9585

659-8624
659-8624

88624
88624

IMPORTANT NUMBERS TO KNOW:

SECURITY - EMERGENCY ONLY #60

1468 Madison Ave, MC Level, Room B-70

ALL OTHER BUSINESS

212-241-6068 46068

ENGINEERING DEPT.

212-241-6201 46201

http://intranetl.mountsinai.org/engineering/work requests.html

HOUSEKEEPING DEPT. 212-241-6125 46125
DIGITAL MEDIA CENTER 212-659-5962 85962
MED-SCHOOL COMPUTING

ASCIT@mssm.edu 212-241-47091 47091
EMPLOYEE HEALTH SERVICES ~ 212-824-7690 57690
Location: 19 East 98th Street - 2nd Floor

VOLUNTEER OFFICE 212-241-0478 40478
Annenberg Building

1468 at 100 Street, MC Level, Room 300

|MAIL ROOM 212-241-6161 46161

Faculty with primary appointment in Neuroscience
Neuroscience Staff and lab personnel

Students in Neuroscience Grad Program

Faculty who participate in Neuroscience Grad Program
Independent Faculty with primary appts in Neuroscience
Faculty with secondary appointment in Neuroscience

Postdocs in Neuroscience

Faculty in Center for Neurotechnology and Behavior
Labs in Center for Neurotechnology and Behavior
Faculty in Center for Affective Neuroscience

Journal Club
Cognition Club

Postdocs in Center for Affective Neuroscience
Ronald M. Loeb Center for Alzheimer's Disease

Goate Dry Lab
Goate Wet Lab

neuroscience@mssm.edu
neurobio.faculty@mssm.edu
neurobio@mssm.edu
neurosci-students@mssm.edu
neuroscimta@mssm.edu
neuroscpi@mssm.edu
neurosecond@mssm.edu
neurosci-postdocs@mssm.edu
CNB-PIs@lists.mssm.edu
CNS-Labs@lists.mssm.edu
Icahn-CAN @lists.mssm.edu
Journalclub@mssm.edu
Cognition-club@mssm.edu

IMI 10-02
IMI 10-02

IMI 9-34
IMI 10-34
IMI 10-84

IMI 9-20
IMI 9-23

IMI 10-20
IMI 10-70
IMI 10-23
IMI 10-25

CSMS-104

CSMS-120-12

CSM10-104
CSM10-120-3

affective-NEUO-club@lists.mssm.edu

loeb-center@lists.mssm.edu
goate-lab-dry@lists.mssm.edu
goate-lab-wet@lists.mssm.edu




